



ASHOK ALCO-CHEM LIMITED

Regd. Office: 12/13, Jeevan Udyog Building, 278, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

(CIN - L24110MH1992PLC069615)

Tel: 022-66221700 Email: secretarial@ashokalcochem.com Website: http://www.ashokalcochem.com

Extract from the Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	218.10	-	295.56	468.66	209.79	883.67
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.78	8.75	78.80	(38.02)	8.67	43.96
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.78	8.75	78.80	(38.02)	8.67	43.96
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.93	7.04	62.90	(29.59)	3.15	32.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	38.80	7.03	62.65	(29.75)	2.99	31.90
6.	Equity Share Capital	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.85	0.15	1.37	(0.64)	0.07	0.70

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ashokalcochem.com.
- The aforesaid unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 11, 2022.
- Figures for the previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period.

For ASHOK ALCO-CHEM LIMITED

Sd/-

DIRECTOR

Place: Mumbai

Date : November 11, 2022

NOTICE

PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LTD
Registered Office: C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg Vikroti (West), Mumbai 400083, Maharashtra. Tel: 226558484, Fax: 226658494, Email: csqunit@pidilite.co.in Website: https://www.pidilite.co.in

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the undermentioned securities of the Company has/have been lost/misplaced and the holder(s) of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate(s). Any person who has/acquires in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) without further intimation.

Name(s) of holder(s) and (if holder(s) is/are any)	Kind of Securities and Face value	No. of Securities	Distinctive number(s)
Mr. Himanshu H. Shah	Equity Facevalue-1	1000	255000361
Mrs. Sangita H. Shah	Equity Facevalue-1	1000	255001360

Date: 13/11/2022 Mr. Himanshu H. Shah

EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

E-OPEN TENDER NOTICE
NO. S&T/SEE/E-OT/22-23/33
Date: 11.11.2022

The DRM (Sig. & Telecom)/SEE for and on behalf of the President of India invites Open E-Tenders for the following works. The last date of online E-tendering is 05.12.2022 up to 12:00 hrs. All information and tender documents related to E-tender is available on website - www.treps.gov.in.

Sl. No. 1. E-Tender NO. : S&T/SEE/E-OT/22-23/33. Name of work : Provision of IP Exchange at MFP, KGG & THB exchange on replacement account in SEE Division. **Approx Cost (In Rs.):** 85,76,527.00. **Earnest Money (In Rs.):** 1,71,600.00. **Cost of Tender Document (In Rs.) (Non refundable):** 0.00. **Completion period:** 06 (Six) Month from date of issue of LOA. **The above tender notice is available on website www.treps.gov.in. Uploading date 11.11.2022. RIGHT OF RAILWAY TO DEAL WITH TENDER :** Railway Administration reserves the right to postpone/modify or to cancel any one or all the tenders without assigning any reasons.

Divisional Railway Manager/Sig.&Telecom
East Central Railway/Sonpur
PR/01447/SEE/S&T/22-23/36

TIME

TIME TECHNOPLAST LTD.

Regd. Office: 101, 1st Floor, Centre Point, Somnath Daman Road, Somnath, Dahanu, Nani Daman, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Daman and Diu (U.T.) 396 210
Corp. Office: 55, Corporate Avenue, Sakinaka Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072 Website: www.timeplast.com; Email: investors@timeplast.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited		
1.	Revenue from operations	53,662	51,956	100,853	203,149	102,399	91,455	196,846	364,984
2.	Net Profit for the period after tax	2,390	2,817	4,090	9,920	4,983	5,029	9,421	18,802
3.	Total Comprehensive Income	2,390	2,817	4,090	9,856	5,307	5,161	9,746	18,800
4.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	152,488	-	-	-	204,660
6.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
a.	Basic	1.06	1.25	1.81	4.39	2.20	2.22	4.17	8.31
b.	Diluted	1.05	1.24	1.80	4.37	2.20	2.22	4.15	8.29
7.	Net Worth excluding Revaluation reserve	156,590	148,750	156,590	154,749	214,341	196,223	214,341	206,922
8.	Outstanding Debt	71,414	71,480	71,414	72,601	81,089	83,242	81,089	82,537
9.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.46	0.48	0.46	0.47	0.38	0.42	0.38	0.40
10.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.74	1.68	1.80	1.70	2.17	1.93	2.42	1.96
11.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.28	5.71	4.97	5.38	5.58	5.69	5.48	5.53

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.timeplast.com

For TIME TECHNOPLAST LIMITED

Place : Mumbai

Date : 12th November 2022

SHAHI SHIPPING LIMITED

CIN: L61100MH1990PLC058680

Registered Office: 404 ABHAY STEEL HOUSE 4TH FLOOR BARODA STREET MUMBAI 400009

Statement of standalone un-audited results for the Second Quarter and three months ended 30th September 2022

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	284.56	216.34	1165.79
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.66)	(52.60)	(15.39)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.66)	(52.60)	(15.39)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.75)	(51.56)	(8.48)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(7.75)	(51.56)	(8.48)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,449.49	1,449.49	1,449.49
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.05)	(0.36)	(0.06)
1. Basic:		(0.05)	(0.36)	(0.05)
2. Diluted:		(0.05)	(0.36)	(0.05)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website (www.shahishipping.com)

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2022 and the same have also been subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Date: 14.02.2022

Place: Mumbai

C.J. GELATINE PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN-L24295MH1980PLC023206

Regd. Office: Plot No. 237, Azad Nagar Rahivashi Sangh, Acharya Donde Marg, Sewree (W) Mumbai - 400015 (M.H.) Tel: 07480-423308, 423301

Email: cjsecretarial@gmail.com + Web: http://www.cjgelatineproducts.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	Year ended
	30.09.22	30.09.21		
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	715.86	845.01	1773.81	3967.23
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	-14.24	-23.10	-6.83	40.74
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-14.24	-23.10	-6.83	40.74
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-14.24	-23.10	-6.83	34.69
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-14.24	-23.10	-6.83	34.69
6. Paidup Equity Share Capital	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) As shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year (i.e. 31.03.2022)	-	-	-87.88	-
8. Earning per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	-0.29	-0.48	-0.14	0.72

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.cjgelatineproducts.com)

For C.J. Gelatine Products Limited

Jaspal Singh

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 01406945

Place: Mandideep

Date : November 12, 2022

MUKESH BABU FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

CIN : L65920MH1985PLC035504

111, Maker Chambers III, 223, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. • Tel : 022 - 22834462 / 22844015

Email: secretarial@mukeshbabu.com • Website : www.mbfsl.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30/09/2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Cumulative upto		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Cumulative upto		Year Ended		
		30/09/2022 Unaudited	30/06/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	30/06/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
1.	Income from Operations & other Income	334.76	246.95	391.82	581.71	1,188.17	2,141.34	376.45	263.10	424.56	639.55	1,243.68	2,231.41
2.	Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	258.46	174.77	56.91	433.23	283.12	264.50	264.61	158.18	69.44	422.79	300.24	233.62
3.	Net Profit before tax but after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	258.46	174.77	56.91	433.23	283.12	264.50	264.61	158.18	69.44	422.79	300.24	233.62
4.	Net Profit after tax and Exceptional and/or after Extraordinary Items	183.86	135.53	43.75	319.39	215.18	209.90	189.72	118.75	55.98	308.47	231.70	177.94
5.	Other Comprehensive Income, Net of tax	1,309.61	(1,579.73)	910.94	(270.12)	1,820.79	2,124.87	1,286.65	(1,977.11)	1,008.59	(690.46)	2,326.02	3,082.68
6.	Total Comprehensive Income after Taxes	1,493.47	(1,444.20)	954.69	49.27	2,035.97	2,334.77	1,476.37	(1,858.36)	1,064.57	(381.99)	2,557.72	3,260.62
7.	Equity Share Capital	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75
8.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves (As per Last Audited Accounts)	-	-	-	-	-	5,981.68	-	-	-	-	-	7,658.09
9.	Earning Per Share (F.V. of Rs. 10/- each)												
a. Basic:		2.64	1.94	0.63	4.58	3.09	3.01	2.72	1.70	0.80	4.43	3.32	2.55
b. Diluted:		2.64	1.94	0.63	4.58	3.09	3.01	2.72	1.70	0.80	4.43	3.32	2.55

NOTES :

- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the Act) read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 from 1st April 2019 and the effective date of such transition is 1st April 2018. Such Transition has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standards notified under the Act, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India (RBI) (Collectively referred to as the Previous GAAP).
- The above Results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors on 11th November 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.
- The figure for the previous periods have been re-grouped, re-arranged, wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter and Half year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and company's website www.mbfsl.com

For and on behalf of Mukesh Babu Financial Services Limited

Sd/-

Mukesh Babu

Managing Director

DIN : 00224300

PLACE : MUMBAI

DATE : 11/11/2022



KEERTI KNOWLEDGE & SKILLS LIMITED

Registered Office : 26/202, Upper Floor, Anand Nagar, Vakola Bridge, Nehru Road, Santacruz East Mumbai 400055

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter And Half year ended September 30, 2022.

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Half year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	186.38	252.01	89.87	438.39	128.42	491.01	146.80	198.62	78.99	345.42	117.26	319.66
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, Exceptional Items)	0.38	84.23	(76.13)	84.61	(182.73)	(412.78)</						

ASHOK ALCO-CHEM LIMITED

Regd. Office: 12/13, Jeevan Udyog Building, 278, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
(CIN - L24110MH1992PLC069615)
Tel: 022-66221700 Email: secretarial@ashokalcochem.com Website: http://www.ashokalcochem.com

Extract from the Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30-09-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	218.10	-	295.56	468.66	209.79	883.67
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.78	8.75	78.80	(38.02)	8.67	43.96
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.78	8.75	78.80	(38.02)	8.67	43.96
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.93	7.04	62.90	(29.59)	3.15	32.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	38.80	7.03	62.65	(29.75)	2.99	31.90
6.	Equity Share Capital	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.85	0.15	1.37	(0.64)	0.07	0.70

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ashokalcochem.com.
2. The aforesaid unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 11, 2022.
3. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period.

For ASHOK ALCO-CHEM LIMITED
Sd/-
DIRECTOR

Place: Mumbai
Date : November 11, 2022

Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund

Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited (Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund) Registered Office: One World Center, Tower 1, 17th Floor, Jupiter Mills, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai - 400 013. Tel.: 4356 8000. Fax: 4356 8110/8111. CIN: L65991MH1994PLC080811

Record Date for Distribution

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT the Trustees of Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund have approved Friday, November 18, 2022*, as the Record Date for declaration of distribution under the Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal (IDCW) option in the following scheme, subject to availability of distributable surplus on the Record Date:

Name of the Scheme	Plan/Option	Quantum of Distribution per unit on face value of Rs.10/- per unit#	NAV as on November 11, 2022 (Rs.)
Aditya Birla Sun Life Arbitrage Fund (An open ended scheme investing in arbitrage opportunities)	Direct Plan- IDCW	0.037	11.2579

The NAV of the scheme, pursuant to pay out of distribution would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

#As reduced by the amount of applicable statutory levy. *or the immediately following Business Day if that day is a non-business day.

All unitholders whose names appear in the Register of Unitholders / Beneficial owners under the IDCW option of the said scheme as at the close of business hours on the Record Date shall be eligible to receive the distribution so declared.

For Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited (Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund)
Sd/-
Authorised Signatory

Date: November 12, 2022
Place: Mumbai

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON

Registered Office: One International Center, Tower 2, 12th and 13th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road (West), Mumbai 400013

Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) in Franklin India Equity Savings Fund

The Trustees of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund have decided to distribute the following Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW):

Name of the Schemes / Plans / Options	Face Value per Unit (₹)	Amount of IDCW per Unit* (₹)	NAV per Unit as on November 10, 2022 (₹)
Franklin India Equity Savings Fund (FIESF)			
FIESF - Monthly IDCW Plan	10.00	0.070	11.6723
FIESF - Monthly IDCW Plan - Direct		0.080	12.4755
FIESF - Quarterly IDCW		0.210	11.5041
FIESF - Quarterly IDCW - Direct		0.220	12.3434

The Record Date for the same will be November 18, 2022 (Friday). If in case the Record Date falls on a non-Business Day, the immediately following Business Day shall be the Record Date. All the Unitholders / Beneficial Owners of the IDCW plan / option of the scheme whose names appear in the records of Registrar / Depositories as on the Record Date shall be entitled to receive IDCW. The investors in the IDCW re-investment plan/option will be allotted units for the IDCW amount at the NAV of next Business Day after the Record Date.

Please note that the IDCW payout shall be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and if the available distributable surplus as on the record date is lower than the aforementioned IDCW rate, then the available distributable surplus shall be paid out. The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source i.e. TDS, as applicable.

Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

For Franklin Templeton Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd. (Investment Manager of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund)
Sd/-
Authorized Signatory
Date: November 12, 2022

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

METROGLOBAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: 101, 1st Floor, "Mangal Disha", Nr. Guru Ganeshwar Temple, 6th Road, Khar, (West), Mumbai - 400052
CIN NO: L21010MH1992PLC069527 Email : nitin.shah@metroglobal.in, Website : www.metrogloballimited.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in lacs except EPS Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income	8172.10	3,764.80	12,663.10	9,017.77	25,477.80	8,172.71	3,765.16	12,663.71	9,018.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	525.57	493.33	1,067.07	730.49	1,591.56	526.00	493.61	1,067.46	730.49
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	525.57	493.33	1,067.07	730.49	1,591.56	528.91	498.83	1,069.73	726.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	432.13	397.92	862.12	596.98	1,183.71	435.47	403.42	864.78	592.86
5	Total Comprehensive income for the periods	1,128.29	857.41	1,129.31	1,663.24	2,756.28	1,131.53	862.90	1,131.97	1,659.12
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 10.00/- each)	12,334.375	12,334.375	12,334.375	12,334.375	12,334.375	12,334.375	12,334.375	12,334.375	12,334.375
7	Reserve and Surplus	-	-	-	-	32,154.62	-	-	-	32,154.62
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10 Each) (Not annualized for Quarters)	9.15	6.95	9.16	13.48	22.35	9.17	7.00	9.18	13.45
i	a) Basic and Diluted	9.15	6.95	9.16	13.48	22.35	9.17	7.00	9.18	13.45
ii	b) Basic and Diluted	9.15	6.95	9.16	13.48	22.35	9.17	7.00	9.18	13.45

NOTES:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2022. The standalone and consolidated results of the Company have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.
2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended, as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
3. The segment wise information as required by Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is attached.
4. The Company has received one complaint during the period & resolved the same & pending complaint as on November 12, 2022 is NIL.
5. The Figures of previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
6. The Financial Results are available on the BSE Limited website www.bseindia.com & on the company's website www.metrogloballimited.com

For & on behalf of Board of Directors
Metroglobal Limited
Gautam Jain
Chairman and Managing Director (DIN: 00160167)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 12th November, 2022

The spirit of Mumbai
is now **94 years old!**

FREE PRESS JOURNAL

www.freepressjournal.in

शुद्धिपत्र

Piramal Capital & Housing Finance

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: सुनित क्र. ६०१, ६वा मजला, पिरामल अमिती बिल्डिंग, पिरामल आसच्या कोर्पोरेट पार्क, कर्नाटी जंक्शन, फायर स्टेशन समोर, एसबीएल मार्ग, कुर्ली (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०००७०.
फोन: +९१ २२ ३८०२ ४०००

शाखा कार्यालय: १ला मजला, पुण्या हार्दिस विवेकवाडी, पुणे-४११०३७
०९ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी पिरामल कॅपिटल अँड हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड (पूर्वी डीएएफएल अशी जात) द्वारे स्थाय मालकीच्या विक्रीकरिता साधारण मुंबई (पुणे) आवृत्तीमध्ये नवरात्री (मराठी) मध्ये प्रकाशित जाहीरनामा बंदी. कर्जदार आहेत शब्दार्थ जुलाल पिंजारी, कर्ज कोड क्र. ०००६४८७ आणि नवरात्र सुभाष बाराबर, कर्ज कोड क्र. ०००३४८८. अनवधानाने आणि अज्ञानाने आम्ही (राष्ट्रीय किंमत) आणि इतर (इसारा अनामत रकम) ही दोन्ही प्रकल्प चुकीची नमुद करण्यात आली आहे. शब्दार्थ जुलाल पिंजारी यांच्या प्रकरणातील आम्ही (राष्ट्रीय किंमत) रु. १,७२,००० च्या ऐवजी रु. ५,४०,००० होती. त्याचप्रमाणे इतर (इसारा अनामत रकम) रु. ९७,२०० च्या ऐवजी रु. ५४,००० होती आणि नवरात्र सुभाष बाराबर यांच्या प्रकरणातील आम्ही (राष्ट्रीय किंमत) रु. १,८५,४०० च्या ऐवजी रु. ११,९०,००० होती. तसेच इतर (इसारा अनामत रकम) रु. १,८५,४०० च्या ऐवजी रु. १,१९,००० होती. त्यामुळे कृपया शब्दार्थ जुलाल पिंजारी यांच्या प्रकरणातील आम्ही (राष्ट्रीय किंमत) रु. १,७२,००० आणि इतर (इसारा अनामत रकम) रु. ९७,२००. त्याचप्रमाणे नवरात्र सुभाष बाराबर यांच्या प्रकरणातील आम्ही (राष्ट्रीय किंमत) रु. १,८५,४०० आणि इतर (इसारा अनामत रकम) रु. १,८५,४०० अशी वाचवी. सर सुचवत नमुद इतर सर्व तपशिलात कोणताही बदल नाही.

सही / - प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
पिरामल कॅपिटल अँड हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड (पूर्वी डीएएफएल अशी जात)
दिनांक : १३.११.२०२२
ठिकाण : मुंबई

अॅटलांटा लिमिटेड

नों. का. : ५०४, समर्पण, न्यू लिंक रोड, चकाला, मिराडोर हॉटेल जवळ, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००९९.
वेबसाईट : www.atlantalimited.in, दूरध्वनी : +९१-२२-२८३२२७१५, वेबसाईट: www.atlantalimited.in सीआयएन : एल६४२००एमएच१९८४पीएलसी३३१८५२

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षासाठी अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त						एकत्रित					
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०/सप्टें/२२	३०/जून/२२	३०/सप्टें/२१	३०/सप्टें/२२	३०/सप्टें/२१	३१/मार्च/२२	३०/सप्टें/२२	३०/जून/२२	३०/सप्टें/२१	३०/सप्टें/२२	३०/सप्टें/२१	३१/मार्च/२२
	(अलेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)	(लेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)	(लेखापरिहित)	
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	४७२.००	५५४.०९	७,९१७.१४	१,०२६.०८	७,३९०.०९	२२,४८२.०८	१,४००.१४	१,४२४.३५	८,०४७.७८	२,८२४.५०	८,९३५.००	३४,०६९.४५
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	(१२०.०७)	(१६७.८८)	६६१.२२	(२८७.९६)	५८३.४०	८०.८४	५७.८०	(२६२.२३)	(५२९.८६)	(२०४.४३)	(२,००२.९८)	(२७,०९७.५४)
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	(१२०.०७)	(१६७.८८)	६६१.२२	(२८७.९६)	५८३.४०	(२०,१४१.६४)	५७.८०	(२६२.२३)	(५२९.८६)	(२०४.४३)	(२,००२.९८)	(३९,०६६.६८)
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	(१२०.०७)	(१६७.८८)	४५०.७९	(२८७.९६)	३९४.४८	(१९,७९१.६३)	५७.८०	(२६२.२३)	(७३२.३६)	(२०४.४३)	(२,९९१.९०)	(४०,२४७.३६)
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	(१२०.०७)	(१६७.८८)	४५०.७९	(२८७.९६)	३९४.४८	(१९,७९१.६३)	५७.८०	(२६२.२३)	(७३२.३६)	(२०४.४३)	(२,९९१.९०)	(४०,२४७.३६)
६	समभाग भांडवल	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००	१,६३०.००
७	३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदीत दाखवल्यानुसार (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाजवी) राखीव	-	-	-	-	-	२५,४३२.१५	-	-	-	-	-	(३२,०२१.५५)
८	प्रति समभाग प्रामी रुपयात (अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपूर्वी) (प्रत्येकी रु. २/- चे) मुलभूत व सौम्यिकृत :	(०.१५)	(०.२९)	०.५५	(०.३५)	०.४८	(२४.२८)	०.०७	(०.३२)	(०.९०)	(०.२५)	(२.६९)	(४९.३८)
९	प्रति समभाग प्रामी रुपयात (अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर) (प्रत्येकी रु. २/- चे) मुलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत :	(०.१५)	(०.२९)	०.५५	(०.३५)	०.४८	(२४.२८)	०.०७	(०.३२)	(०.९०)	(०.२५)	(२.६९)	(४९.३८)

टीपा :
१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसाठी सादर केलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षासाठी अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा तपशिलाचा विवरण एक उतारा आहे. संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com, व www.nseindia.com) आणि तसेच कंपनीची वेबसाईट नाव www.atlantalimited.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.
२. ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांना लेखापरिक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले.

अॅटलांटा लिमिटेड साठी
राजहू बी वाराोट
अध्यक्ष

ठिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२

CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LIMITED

Registered Office: F-29, MIDC, Murbad, Thane 421401, MAHARASHTRA.
Telephone: 02524-222905 : CIN: L99999MH1995PLC089759
Email ID: sharaninvestor@centenialindia.com : Website: www.centenialindia.com

Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		9/30/2022	9/30/2021	9/30/2022
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1309.14	1193.09	4447.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	40.47	33.69	107.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	40.47	33.69	107.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.61	25.12	62.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / Loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	29.61	25.12	62.71
6	Equity Share Capital	364.83	364.83	364.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)	-	-	2477.39
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	0.81	0.69	1.72
9	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	0.81	0.69	1.72
	(a) Basic	0.81	0.69	1.72
	(b) Diluted	0.81	0.69	1.72

NOTES:
1. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed results are available on Company website www.centenialindia.com and BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com.

for CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LTD.
Sd/-
Vijay MAJREKAR
Managing Director - DIN : 00804808

Place : Mumbai, Maharashtra
Date : November 12, 2022